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Competition Name: SEAMO X 2025
Type: CHAMPIONS DIVISION

Grade: 0

Total No. of Candidates: 5

Candidate No.

CAN121392783

CAN745287318

CAN662396078

CAN259975524

CAN464687027

Student Name

SENIRU VETHMAL
WIJERATNE

AARA MUSHARRIF

CHOI PAK HO

THIDASI VIDAMSA
PREMARATHNE

ABEYRATHNE HERATH
MUDIYANSELAGE INSITH
OVIN EWMITHA
ABEYRATHNE

Student School

Lyceum International School,
Gampaha

Lyceum International School,
Kurunegala

Musaeus College, Colombo

Kingswood College, Kandy

Region

Sri Lanka

Sri Lanka

Hong Kong
(China)

Sri Lanka

Sri Lanka

Ranking

51

60

69

98

105

Medal

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT



