

Competition Name: SEAMO X 2025

Type: CHAMPIONS DIVISION

Grade: 0

Total No. of Candidates: 5

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN121392783	SENIRU VETHMAL WIJERATNE	Lyceum International School, Gampaha	Sri Lanka	51	MERIT
CAN745287318	AARA MUSHARRIF	Lyceum International School, Kurunegala	Sri Lanka	60	MERIT
CAN662396078	CHOI PAK HO		Hong Kong (China)	69	MERIT
CAN259975524	THIDASI VIDAMSA PREMARATHNE	Musaeus College, Colombo	Sri Lanka	98	MERIT
CAN464687027	ABEYRATHNE HERATH MUDIYANSELAGE INSITH OVIN EWMITHA ABEYRATHNE	Kingswood College, Kandy	Sri Lanka	105	MERIT